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RECEIPTS

1. Total Receipts this Financial Year

This total includes all receipts of the party. -

Note:

15,737, 2%

. receipts of all party units must be included in the party total;
. no category of receipt is to be exc]uded (eg membershlp fees and loans received are included);

. all figures must be gross;
. receipts of less than $1,500 must also be moludod ln thls total; and

. it includes monetary raceapts and glﬁs in-kind. (as deﬁned in the Handbook)

2.  Persons and Organisations from whom $1 500 or more was recelved

In the table below list the name, address and the total amount recewad for those persons and organisataons from whom
$1,600 or more was received. Individual receipts of less than $1,500 do not need ta be aggregated as part of the
amount to be disclosed for a person or organisation. Where a loan has been received from a source other thana
recognised financial institution, details of the terms and conditions: of that loan must also be disclosed.
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3. Total Payments this Financial Year [, 949, 492 9¢
This total includes all payments by the party.

Note: :

. payments by all party units must be included in the party total;

. no category of payment is to be excluded (eg wages and salaries are included); and
. all figures must be gross.

4. Total Debts as at 30 June SO RSO-29

Note:

This total includes all debts, overdrafté and dnpaid accdunts 6f the party.

. debts of all:party units must be inclﬁded.in the party total;
. no category of debt is to be excluded; and -

*  allfigures must be gross. .

5. Persons and Orgamsattons to whom $1 500 or more |s owed |

In the table below list the name, address and the total amount outstanding for those persons and orgamsat:ons to

whom $1,500 or more is owed.
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Persons and organisations from whom $1,500 or more was received

. Name of Payee

Alphawest 6
A Royale and Co
Australian Electoral Commission
Australian Labor Party (National Secretariat)
ABN AMRO Services Australia Limited
AMP Limited
Ms Megan Anwyl
AHLMWU (WA Branch)
AHLMWU (NT Branch)
AHLMWU (National Council)
AlintaGas Limited
AMWU
APN News & Media Limited
Ardross Estates Pty Ltd
Austereo Pty Limited
A aland Holdings
Australian Hotels Association
Australian Workers' Union (WA Branch)
Mr AP Barton
Mr Emi Barzotto
Sen Mark Bishop
Boral Limited
Mrs MF Boucaut
Brown & Root
Burswood Nominees Pty Ltd
Hon Kim Chance MLC
Mr MS Chew
CEPU (T&S)
CEPU (Postal)
CEPU (Vic Communications Division)
CFMEU (WA Branch)
CFMEU (NSW Branch)
Clough Ltd
J Cohen
Coalibri Pty Ltd
Sen Peter Cook
Corrs Chambers Westgarth
Craigewell Pty Ltd
M G Creasy
Deloittes
Deutsche Bank
EDL Group
Emily's List
Sen Chris Evans
Food Preservers' Union of WA
Fremantle Port Committee Defence Fund
The Gandel Group
Ginza Pty Ltd

Address of Payee

250 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 6000

66 Meeks Rd, Marrickville, NSW, 2204
PO Box E201, Kingston, ACT

19 National Circuit, Barton, ACT

GPO Box 4675, Sydney, NSW

GPO Box 4134, Sydney, NSW

PO Box 7465, Cloisters Square, WA

PO Box 414, Subiaco, WA 6008

1/38 Woods St, Darwin, NT

9/187 Thomas St, Haymarket, NSW

1 William St, Perth, WA 6000

GPO Box J667, Perth, WA 6000

100 William St, Sydney, NSW

250 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 6000
180 St Kilda Rd, St Kilda, Vic

2/47 Colin St, West Perth, WA, 6005

38 Parliament PI, Perth, WA

PO Box 8122, Perth Business Centre WA
52 Tilton Tce, City Beach, Wa, 6015

13th Flr, 2 Havelock St, Perth

31/443 Albany Hwy, Victoria Park, WA
GPO Box 910, Sydney, NSW

13 High St, South Perth, WA, 6151

GPO Box 2702, Adelaide, SA

PO Box 500, Victoria Park, WA
Parliament House, Harvest Tce, Perth, WA
Lvl 12, 68 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA
196 Lord Street, Perth, VWA 6000

196 Lord Street, Perth, WA 6000

139 Queensberry St, South Carlton, Vic
27/29 Moore Street, East Perth, WA 6004
13 Wentworth St, Sydney, NSW

251 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA

115 Grant St, Cottesloe, WA

PO Box 466, West Perth, WA, 6872
GPO Box B58, Perth, Wa, 6000

150 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA

1/457 St Kilda Rd, Melbourne, Vic, 3004
PO Box 4, Mosman Park, WA 6012

152 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA

Level 32, 2 The Esplanade, Perth

PO Box 570, Victoria Park, WA

PO Box 415, South Melbourne, Vic

235 High St, Fremantle, WA 6160

25 Barrack St, Perth, WA

2 Kwong Alley, North Fremantle, WA, 6959
PO Box 104, Chadstone Centre, Vic, 3148
PO Box 7197, Cloisters Square, \Wa, 6850

®

Amount Received

Payment

$ 1,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 8,050.00
$85,169.39
$ 1,500.00

$ 1,500.00
$46,025.37

$ 2,380.00

$ 1,500.00
$ 3,500.00
$20,467.68

$ 2,000.00
$ 6,440.00

§ 4,808.34

$23,239.32

$12,430.52

$ 2,860.00

$ 1,500.00
$ 1,500.00

$ 4,110.00
$ 3,736.30

Donation

$ 4,000.00

$13,500.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 7,738.00

$ 3,500.00

$ 3,500.00
$ 3,000.00

$ 2,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$18,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$15,000.00
$ 3,000.00

$ 4,200.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
-1,500.00
7,500.00
3,000.00

Rz BRI o ]

5,000.00
5,000.00

@«

$ 5,000.00
$ 3,000.00

$ 2,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$15,000.00
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Persons and organisations from whom $1,500 or more was received

Name of Payee

Grape Expectations Investments Pty Ltd

Mr Gary Gray
Great Southern Plantations Ltd
The Griffin Coal Mining Pty Ltd
Mr Peter Hall & Ms Jennifer Mellet
Mr lan Han
Mr David & Mrs Catherine Harris
Mr Geoff Hill
Jan Hope & Partners
John Holland Pty Ltd
JLV Industires Pty Ltd
Landlift Pty Ltd
Mr Grant Latta
Mr Simon Lee
Lewiac Pty Ltd (Lewis Land & ING)
Nathan Australia Pty Ltd
cquarie Bank Limited
Magid
Marta Fishing Company
Mr Doug McEwan
Mr Hugh McLernon
Maritime Union of Australia
M G Kailis
National Union of Workers
New Fishing Australia Ltd
Mr Paari Vaal
Mr Ashok Parekh
Pharmacy Guild of Australia
Philip Morris Corporate Services Inc
Mr Mark Pendlebury
Perron Group Trust
Prime Projects
Publishing & Broadcasting Ltd
dwick Labor Club
eter Redlich
Mr Des Rothe
Salomon Smith Bamey
S &L Same
Sanur Pty Ltd
Seacrest Asset P/L
SDAEA of WA
Mr Stephen Smith
Stockland Trust
Stezelecki Holdings P/L
Sun Microsystems
Tenix Pty Limited
Theiss Pty Limited
Tony Tilenni & Associates

Address of Payee

6 Kings Park Rd, West Perth, WA

1 Adelaide Tce, Perth, WA

PO Box 1378, West Perth, WA

GPO Box G474, Perth, WA

24 Fairfax Rd, Bellevue Hill, NSW, 2033
Shop ,1382 Albany Hwy, Cannington, WA
78 Louisa Rd, Birchgrove, NSW, 2041
GPO Box 5015, Sydney, NSW, 2000

PO Box 1258, Subiaco, WA

263 Adelaide Tce, Perth, WA

85 McCoy St, Myaree, WA

Suite 2, Level 28, 2 Phillip St, Sydney, NSW
37 Everett St, Nedlands, WA

PO Box 7756, Cloisters Square, WA

C/- PO Box 4374, Eight Mile Plains, QLD

Locked Bag 14, Royal Exhange, Sydney, NSW

GPO Box 4294, Sydney, NSW

2/627 Chapel St, South Yarra, Vic, 3141
7 Moreing Rd, Attadale, WA, 6156
27/183 St johns Ave, Gordon, NSW, 2072
4/37 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA

PO Box 1350, Fremantle WA 6160
PO Box 302, Fremantle, WA 6959

25 Barrack St, Perth, WA

PO Box 280, Mt Hawthorn, Wa, 6915
c/- 45 Miguel St, Bibra Lake, WA

119 Maritna St, Kalgoorlie, WA, 6430
PO Box 968, West Perth WA 6872
One Southbank Boulevard, Southbank, Vic
9 Tailer St, Geraldton, WA

PO Box 6028, East Perth, WA

9 Montgomery Way, Malaga, WA
GPO Box 4088, Sydney, NSW

135 Alison Rd, Randwick, NSW, 2031
350 William St, Melbourne, Vic, 3000
28 Carlson Way, Karratha, WA, 6714
GPO Box 557, Sydney, NSW

1A/516 Toorack Rd, Toorak, Vic, 3142
7b Centro Ave, Subiaco, WA

7b Centro Ave, Subiaco, WA

25 Barrack St, Perth, Wa

PO Box 657, Morley, WA

GPO Box 998, Sydney, NSW

PO Box 559, Hillarys, WA

256 Adelaide Ave, Perth, WA

PO Box 1334, North Sydney, NSW
PO Box 7499, Cloisters Square, WA
PO Box 1071, South Perth, 6951

Amount Received

Payment

$ 1,500.00

4,000.00
2,000.00

“8 &

1,500.00
5,000.00

6

$ 4,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

1,500.00
4,318.50

©“h & € &

$ 1,500.00

$77,848.98
$ 4,600.00

$ 4,360.00

$ 1,500.00

Donation
$ 3,300.00

$10,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$20,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 5,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$10,000.00

$ 2,000.00
$ 2,000.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 2,000.00
$20,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,807.00
$ 2,000.00

$25,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$20,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$30,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 1,835.00
$ 5,000.00
$10,000.00

$ 2,000.00
$10,000.00
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Persons and organisations from whom $1,500 or more was received

Name of Payee

Transport Workers Union
Vietnam Industrial InvestmentsLtd
WA Native Title Working Group
West Australian Police Union
Wesfarmers Limited

Westpac

Westralian Airports Corporation
Mr Kim Wilkie MP

Worley Limited

Address of Payee

82 Beaufort St, Perth

PO Box 7756, Cloisters Square, WA
PO Box 6117, East Perth, WA

639 Murray St, West Perth, WA

GPO Box M978, Perth, WA

Lv 16, 109 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA
PO Box 6, Cloverdale, WA

2 Mint St, Victoria Park, WA

250 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 6000

(D

Amount Received

Payment
$43,449.80

4,290.00
2,860.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

7 & 9 B

$ 2,720.00

Donation

$15,000.00
$13,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00

$ 5,000.00



