



Telephone: (02) 6271 4552

(02) 6271 4411

## **Political Party Annual Return**

2001/2002

Please refer to the *Political Party Handbook* when completing this form. A copy of this Handbook can be viewed at the Australian Electoral Commission's website at **www.aec.gov.au**.

Giving false or misleading information is a serious offence.

Party Details Name		
AUSTRALIAN LABOR PA	MYY (ILLISTITIAL	ALKERA LA BRAGEN
Postal Address	HELT (DESIENDS	· TUSING (CIANO VINDINIA)
PO 80x 8117		
PERM BUSINESS	CENTRE WA	Postcode 6849
Telephone number (BH)	Facsimile number	Security Programme Control
108 1 9328 7222	( 08) 9227 95	585
Email address		
bill. johnston @ wx. a	210.000 Riv	
Agent Details Name		
WILLIAM JOHNS:	70N	
Postal Address		
'AS ABOVE'	,	
1		Postcode
Telephone number (BH)	Facsimile number	
(08) 9328 7222	(09) 9277 9	585
Email address		
6:11 johnston @	wa. Nlo. Dra.	ou l
I certify that the information contained in this agent's Signature		
W.Man Desh	9/12/02	
Giving false or misleading information is a ser	ious offence	
The due date for lodging this retur the financial year.  Enquiries and returns should be addressed to		s after the end of
THE RETURNS OFFICER		Office Hee Only
FUNDING AND DISCLOSURE SECTION		Office Use Only
AUSTRALIAN ELECTORAL COMMISSION PO BOX E201	Date Recei	ved:
KINGSTON ACT 2604	Registration	No

### **RECEIPTS**

### 1. Total Receipts this Financial Year

2,015,787.98

This total includes all receipts of the party.

Note:

- receipts of all party units must be included in the party total;
- no category of receipt is to be excluded (eg membership fees and loans received are included);
- all figures must be gross;
- receipts of less than \$1,500 must also be included in this total; and
- it includes monetary receipts and gifts-in-kind (as defined in the Handbook).

### 2. Persons and Organisations from whom \$1,500 or more was received

In the table below list the name, address and the total amount received for those persons and organisations from whom \$1,500 or more was received. Individual receipts of less than \$1,500 do not need to be aggregated as part of the amount to be disclosed for a person or organisation. Where a loan has been received from a source other than a recognised financial institution, details of the terms and conditions of that loan must also be disclosed.

Name	Address	Amount Received
	SEE ATTACHED LIST	
;		
		3
	177,200 1 ,0 1 ,0 1	
		v = = =



# **RECEIPTS**

Name	Address	Amount Received
	,	
	=	
	-	
	<u> </u>	
	×*	
0		
1		
× 1		

### **PAYMENTS**

### 3. Total Payments this Financial Year

1,949,492.95

This total includes all payments by the party.

Note:

- payments by all party units must be included in the party total;
- · no category of payment is to be excluded (eg wages and salaries are included); and
- all figures must be gross.

### **DEBTS**

#### 4. Total Debts as at 30 June

501,850-39

This total includes all debts, overdrafts and unpaid accounts of the party. Note:

- debts of all party units must be included in the party total;
- · no category of debt is to be excluded; and
- all figures must be gross.

### 5. Persons and Organisations to whom \$1,500 or more is owed

In the table below list the name, address and the total amount outstanding for those persons and organisations to whom \$1,500 or more is owed.

	Name	Address	Amount Owed
2	JOHN CURTIN HOUSE PIL	19 NATIONAL CIRCUIT, BANTON, ACT	211, 252.91
0	ALP (NATIONAL SECRETARY	T) 19 NATIONAL GREVIT, BARTON, ACT	114,400.26
(	COMMONWEAGU BANKOFAUS	CNA MURRAY ST+ FORRES PL, PERTI, WA	76, 843.79
	ESANDA FINANCE	100 QUEEN ST, MEZBOURNE, VIC	28,990.00
	ADVANS EXHIBITION SERVI	ES 17 MORARTY RO, WaSHPOOL, WA	1,848.00
	AUSTRALIA POST	GPO 80x 53168B, MELSOURNE, VIC	3,484.79
	CPR PTY LTD	LEVEZ Z, 63 YORK ST, SYRNEY, NSW	4,400.00
3	PESSEIN GRAPHICS	PO 80x 304, NORTHBRIDGE, WA	3,093:20
0	PILPER PRINTING	PO 80x 8182, PERSU 8C, WA	25,374-80
,	RON FARRIS REAL ESTATE	PO BOX 112, SOUTH PERTH WA	9,398-67
	SUPERIOR PERSONNEL	PO 80x 73, Mr LAWLET, WA	2,466-20
	4		
			9
			1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -

		1		
Please provide an estimate of the time taken to complete this form	10	hrs	- chance	mins



# Persons and organisations from whom \$1,500 or more was received

Name of Payee	Address of Payee	Amount Received	
		Payment	Donation
Alphawest 6 A Royale and Co Australian Electoral Commission Australian Labor Party (National Secretariat) ABN AMRO Services Australia Limited	250 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 6000 66 Meeks Rd, Marrickville, NSW, 2204 PO Box E201, Kingston, ACT 19 National Circuit, Barton, ACT GPO Box 4675, Sydney, NSW	\$ 1,500.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 8,050.00 \$ 85,169.39 \$ 1,500.00	
AMP Limited Ms Megan Anwyl AHLMWU (WA Branch) AHLMWU (NT Branch) AHLMWU (National Council) AlintaGas Limited	GPO Box 4134, Sydney, NSW PO Box 7465, Cloisters Square, WA PO Box 414, Subiaco, WA 6008 1/38 Woods St, Darwin, NT 9/187 Thomas St, Haymarket, NSW 1 William St, Perth, WA 6000	\$ 1,500.00 \$ 46,025.37	\$ 4,000.00 \$ 13,500.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 10,000.00
AMWU APN News & Media Limited Ardross Estates Pty Ltd Austereo Pty Limited	GPO Box J667, Perth, WA 6000 100 William St, Sydney, NSW 250 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 6000 180 St Kilda Rd, St Kilda, Vic	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 7,738.00
Australian Hotels Association Australian Workers' Union (WA Branch) Mr AP Barton	2/47 Colin St, West Perth, WA, 6005 38 Parliament PI, Perth, WA PO Box 8122, Perth Business Centre WA	\$ 1,500.00 \$ 3,500.00 \$ 20,467.68	\$ 3,500.00
Mr Emi Barzotto Sen Mark Bishop Boral Limited	52 Tilton Tce, City Beach, Wa, 6015 13th Flr, 2 Havelock St, Perth 31/443 Albany Hwy, Victoria Park, WA GPO Box 910, Sydney, NSW	\$ 2,000.00 \$ 6,440.00	\$ 3,000.00 \$ 2,500.00
Mrs MF Boucaut Brown & Root Burswood Nominees Pty Ltd Hon Kim Chance MLC Mr MS Chew CEPU (T&S)	13 High St, South Perth, WA, 6151 GPO Box 2702, Adelaide, SA PO Box 500, Victoria Park, WA Parliament House, Harvest Tce, Perth, WA LvI 12, 68 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 196 Lord Street, Perth, WA 6000		\$ 5,000.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 18,000.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 15,000.00 \$ 3,000.00
CEPU (Postal) CEPU (Vic Communications Division)	196 Lord Street, Perth, WA 6000 139 Queensberry St, South Carlton, Vic	\$ 4,808.34	\$ 4,200.00
CFMEU (WA Branch) CFMEU (NSW Branch) Clough Ltd MIJ Cohen Colibri Pty Ltd	27/29 Moore Street, East Perth, WA 6004 13 Wentworth St, Sydney, NSW 251 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 115 Grant St, Cottesloe, WA PO Box 466, West Perth, WA, 6872	\$ 23,239.32	\$ 5,000.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ .1,500.00 \$ 7,500.00
Sen Peter Cook Corrs Chambers Westgarth Craigewell Pty Ltd	GPO Box B58, Perth, Wa, 6000 150 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 1/457 St Kilda Rd, Melbourne, Vic, 3004	\$12,430.52 \$2,860.00	\$ 3,000.00 \$ 5,000.00
M G Creasy Deloittes Deutsche Bank EDL Group	PO Box 4, Mosman Park, WA 6012 152 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA Level 32, 2 The Esplanade, Perth PO Box 570, Victoria Park, WA	\$ 1,500.00 \$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Emily's List Sen Chris Evans Food Preservers' Union of WA	PO Box 415, South Melbourne, Vic 235 High St, Fremantle, WA 6160 25 Barrack St, Perth, WA	\$ 4,110.00 \$ 3,736.30	\$ 5,000.00 \$ 3,000.00
Fremantle Port Committee Defence Fund The Gandel Group Ginza Pty Ltd	2 Kwong Alley, North Fremantle, WA, 6959 PO Box 104, Chadstone Centre, Vic, 3148 PO Box 7197, Cloisters Square, Wa, 6850		\$ 2,000.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 15,000.00

# Persons and organisations from whom \$1,500 or more was received

Name of Payee	Address of Payee	Amount Received	
		Payment	Donation
Grape Expectations Investments Pty Ltd Mr Gary Gray	6 Kings Park Rd, West Perth, WA 1 Adelaide Tce, Perth, WA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,300.00
Great Southern Plantations Ltd	PO Box 1378, West Perth, WA		\$10,000.00
The Griffin Coal Mining Pty Ltd Mr Peter Hall & Ms Jennifer Mellet	GPO Box G474, Perth, WA		\$ 2,000.00
Mr Ian Han	24 Fairfax Rd, Bellevue Hill, NSW, 2033		\$20,000.00
Mr David & Mrs Catherine Harris	Shop ,1382 Albany Hwy, Cannington, WA	\$ 4,000.00	
Mr Geoff Hill	78 Louisa Rd, Birchgrove, NSW, 2041 GPO Box 5015, Sydney, NSW, 2000	\$ 2,000.00	0.000
Jan Hope & Partners	PO Box 1258, Subiaco, WA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
John Holland Pty Ltd	263 Adelaide Tce, Perth, WA	\$ 5,000.00	
JLV Industires Pty Ltd	85 McCoy St, Myaree, WA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000,00
Landlift Pty Ltd	Suite 2, Level 28, 2 Phillip St, Sydney, NSW		\$ 5,000.00 \$10,000.00
Mr Grant Latta	37 Everett St, Nedlands, WA		\$ 5,000.00
Mr Simon Lee	PO Box 7756, Cloisters Square, WA		\$ 8,000.00
Lewiac Pty Ltd (Lewis Land & ING)	C/- PO Box 4374, Eight Mile Plains, QLD		\$ 2,500.00
Nathan Australia Pty Ltd	Locked Bag 14, Royal Exhange, Sydney, NSW		\$10,000.00
Macquarie Bank Limited	GPO Box 4294, Sydney, NSW	\$ 4,000.00	
Magid	2/627 Chapel St, South Yarra, Vic, 3141		\$ 2,000.00
Marta Fishing Company	7 Moreing Rd, Attadale, WA, 6156		\$ 2,000.00
Mr Doug McEwan Mr Hugh McLernon	27/183 St johns Ave, Gordon, NSW, 2072	\$ 2,000.00	
Maritime Union of Australia	4/37 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA	\$ 1,500.00	
M G Kailis	PO Box 303, Fremantle WA 6160		\$ 2,000.00
National Union of Workers	PO Box 302, Fremantle, WA 6959	\$ 1,500.00	
New Fishing Australia Ltd	25 Barrack St, Perth, WA PO Box 280, Mt Hawthorn, Wa, 6915	\$ 4,318.50	
Mr Paari Vaal	c/- 45 Miguel St, Bibra Lake, WA		\$ 2,000.00
Mr Ashok Parekh	119 Maritna St, Kalgoorlie, WA, 6430		\$20,000.00
Pharmacy Guild of Australia	PO Box 968, West Perth WA 6872		\$ 2,000.00
Philip Morris Corporate Services Inc	One Southbank Boulevard, Southbank, Vic		\$ 5,000.00 \$ 5,000.00
Mr Mark Pendlebury	9 Tailer St, Geraldton, WA		\$ 1,807.00
Perron Group Trust	PO Box 6028, East Perth, WA		\$ 2,000.00
Prime Projects	9 Montgomery Way, Malaga, WA	\$ 1,500.00	Ψ 2,000.00
Publishing & Broadcasting Ltd	GPO Box 4088, Sydney, NSW		\$25,000.00
dwick Labor Club	135 Alison Rd, Randwick, NSW, 2031		\$ 5,000.00
Peter Redlich	350 William St, Melbourne, Vic, 3000		\$ 2,000.00
Mr Des Rothe	28 Carlson Way, Karratha, WA, 6714		\$ 2,500.00
Salomon Smith Barney S & L Same	GPO Box 557, Sydney, NSW		\$20,000.00
Sanur Pty Ltd	1A/516 Toorack Rd, Toorak, Vic, 3142		\$ 7,000.00
Seacrest Asset P/L	7b Centro Ave, Subiaco, WA		\$30,000.00
SDAEA of WA	7b Centro Ave, Subiaco, WA		\$ 5,000.00
Mr Stephen Smith	25 Barrack St, Perth, Wa PO Box 657, Morley, WA	\$77,848.98	\$ 3,000.00
Stockland Trust	GPO Box 998, Sydney, NSW	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,835.00
Stezelecki Holdings P/L	PO Box 559, Hillarys, WA		\$ 5,000.00
Sun Microsystems	256 Adelaide Ave, Perth, WA	¢ 4200.00	\$10,000.00
Tenix Pty Limited	PO Box 1334, North Sydney, NSW	\$ 4,360.00	¢ 2,000,00
Theiss Pty Limited	PO Box 7499, Cloisters Square, WA		\$ 2,000.00
Tony Tilenni & Associates	PO Box 1071, South Perth, 6951	\$ 1,500.00	\$10,000.00
		- 1,000.00	

# Persons and organisations from whom \$1,500 or more was received

Name of Payee	Address of Payee	<b>Amount Received</b>		
S 255 177 S 2665		Payment	Donation	
		aymone	Donation	
Transport Workers Union	82 Beaufort St, Perth	\$43,449.80	\$15,000.00	
Vietnam Industrial InvestmentsLtd	PO Box 7756, Cloisters Square, WA		\$13,000.00	
WA Native Title Working Group	PO Box 6117, East Perth, WA	\$ 4,290.00		
West Australian Police Union	639 Murray St, West Perth, WA	\$ 2,860.00		
Wesfarmers Limited	GPO Box M978, Perth, WA	\$ 1,500.00	\$10,000.00	
Westpac	Lv 16, 109 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA	\$ 1,500.00		
Westralian Airports Corporation	PO Box 6, Cloverdale, WA		\$15,000.00	
Mr Kim Wilkie MP	2 Mint St, Victoria Park, WA	\$ 2,720.00		
Worley Limited	250 St Georges Tce, Perth, WA 6000		\$ 5,000.00	